Friedrich PTAC

Model: PZHO7K3SB-A 230V




Friedrich PTAC

Model: PZHO7K3SB-A 230V

el Description
Number P

67808000 Front panel

2 67808001 Panel cover

3 67808002 Electric control box cover

4 67808003 Indoor motor stand
5.1 67808004 Evaporator fan capacitor 1.5uF
5.2 67808005 Condensor fan capacitor 3uF
5.3 67808006 Relays

6 67808007 EL(esztr:;)I:ILf control board

7 67808008 Egr:té?g? l;)cl)?(te under electric
8 67808009 Wiring board

5 e7somoto  Letpiateof ectnc contrlbox
10 67808011 Power cord fixed plate

11 67808012 Operation board rubber feet
12 67808013 Duct seal plate 2 component
13 67808014 "Operation panel "

14 67808015 Seal plate 2

15 67808016 Transformer

16 67808063 Power cord fastener

17 67808065 Fixed frequency compressor
18 67808019 Capacitor clamp

19 67808072 Compressor capacitor

20 67808021 Pressing line plate

21 67808071 Outdoor motor
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Friedrich PTAC

Model: PZHO7K3SB-A 230V

67808023

67808024

67808025

67808026

67808027

67808028

67808029

67808030

67808031

67808032

67808066

67808034

67808035

67808036

67808037

67808038

67808039

67808040

67808070

67808042

67808043

67808044

67808045

67812087

67812088

Fan blade

Air grille

Main component of air outlet
Air outlet protection network
Evaporator components
Duct body welding assembly
The tray parts

Top cover plate components

Median septum attached
insulation

Fan shroud

Condenser components

Air duct right plate assembly
Bearing seat plate

Air duct right accessory

Air duct left accessory
Bearing seat

Air duct left plate assembly
Probe support

Indoor motor

Cross-flow blower

Outlet grille

Filter

Fresh air filter
Four-way valve welding
assembly

"One-way valve preweld
assembly "
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67808048

67808049

67808050

67808051

67808052

67808053

67808054

67808055

67808056

67808057

67808058

67808059

67808060

67808061

67808073

67812089

67812090

67812091

67812092

67812093

67812094

67812095

67812096

67812097

67812098

"Septum left plate "

Guide rail fresh air door guide
rail

Pull lever of fresh air door

"Fan shroud connecting plate "
Fresh air door spring steel wire
Fresh air door wire bushing
"Outdoor motor stand "

"Fan shroud cover plate "
"Right fastener components "
"Left fastener components "
"Bearing seat plate 2 "

"Foam water pan "

Fresh air door frame

Fresh air door cover assembly
attached insulation

Heater

Saddle type clamps
Compressor connecting wire
Operation panel

Power cord fastener

Control mask

Temperature sensor
Temperature sensor
Temperature sensor
Temperature sensor

LCDI power cord
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Friedrich PTAC

Model: PZHO7K3SB-A 230V

71 67808064 _SeaI p_Iat'('a 1 assembly attached 1
insulation
72 67812099 Panel fastener 1

73 67812100 Drain valve 1
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